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ICONS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

KITCHEN SINK
Lavello da cucina 

Ėvier de cuisine

Fregaderos de cocina

Küchenspüle

Кухонные Мойки

Style your favourite place

There’s no better place than the kitchen to share stories, meet friends, express themselves in total freedom.
The RAK Ceramics kitchen sink system comes from this idea of space, with endless possibilities for all styles, 
from country to contemporary, warm and welcoming or functional and modern. Get inspired by the range of 
RAK Ceramics solutions, play with colors and finishes and design your ideal kitchen right down to the last detail.

K I T C H E N  S I N K S

Informazioni Tecniche
Informations Techniques
Información Tecnica
Technische Informationen
Техническая информация

Il Sistema di lavelli da 
cucina RAK Ceramics nasce 
da questa idea di spazio, 
con infinite possibilita’ per 
tutti gli stili, dal country 
al contemporaneo, caldo 
ed accogliente oppure 
funzionale e moderno
Ispirati alla gamma di 
soluzioni RAK Ceramics, 
gioca con i colori e le 
finiture e disegna la tua 
cucina ideale fin nei minimi 
dettagli.

Le système de bacs d´évier 
RAK Ceramics naît de cette 
idée d´espace, avec une 
infinité de possibilités pour 
tous les styles, du country 
au contemporain, chaud 
et accueillant ou bien 
fonctionnel et moderne.
Inspirez-vous à la gamme 
de solutions RAK Ceramics, 
jouez avec les couleurs 
et les finitions et dessinez 
votre cuisine idéale jusque 
dans les moindres détails.

No hay un lugar mejor que 
la cocina para compartir 
historias, encontrarse con 
amigos y expresarnos en 
plena libertad. El fregadero 
de cocina de RAK Ceramics 
es fruto de una idea 
de espacio, que regala 
posibilidades infinitas para 
todos los estilos: rústico, 
contemporáneo, cálido 
y acogedor o funcional y 
moderno. Busca inspiración 
en la gama de soluciones 
de RAK Ceramics y combina 
colores y acabados para 
diseñar tu cocina ideal 
hasta en el último detalle.

Нет лучшего места для
встреч с друзьями,
историй и полной свободы
самовыражения, чем кухня.
В основе кухонной мойки
RAK Ceramics
лежит идея пространства
с бесконечными
возможностями для всех
стилей, от деревенского
до современного, теплого
и гостеприимного
или функционального
и авангардного.
Вдохновитесь множеством
идей RAK Ceramics,
экспериментируйте
с цветами и типами
полировки и моделируйте
свою идеальную кухню
вплоть до мельчайших 
деталей.

Das Spülbeckensystem 
RAK Ceramics entsteht aus 
dieser Idee des Raumes, 
mit unendlich vielen 
Möglichkeiten für alle 
Stile, vom Country bis hin 
zum Zeitgenössischen, 
warm und einladend, oder 
funktionell und modern.
Inspirieren Sie sich an 
der Lösungspalette RAK 
Ceramics, spielen Sie mit 
den Farben und den

All ceramic cistern codes refer to bottom inlet version; all washbasin codes refer to one tap hole version, unless differently specified.
Tutti I codici per le cisterne si riferiscono alla versione con carico dal basso; tutti I codici dei lavabi si riferiscono alla versione con un foro, se non diversamente specificato

l’entrée de l’eau de tous les reservoirs pour nos wc monobloc ets positionnée dans la partie inférieur; tous nos lavabos sont prévus avec un seul trou pour les robinets (sauf specification différente)

Todos los códigos de las cisternas de cerámica se refieren a la versión con entrada inferior; todos los códigos de los lavabos se refieren a la versión con un agujero para grifo, salvo en caso de especificarse diversamente.

Alle Zuläufe für den Spülkasten befinden sic him unteren Bereichs des WCs; Alle Kodes der Waschbecken beziehen sich auf die Version mit einem Loch, falls nicht anders angegeben.

Если иное не указано, все коды для керамического бачка относятся к варианту с впускным отверстием снизу; все коды для раковины относятся к варианту с одним отверстием для крана.
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K I T C H E N  S I N K S

MATT WHITE (500)

GLOSSY ALPINE WHITE (AWH)

MATT GREIGE (505)

MATT CAPPUCCINO (514)

MATT GREY (503)

MATT BLACK (504)

COLORS AND FINISHES
FINITURE E COLORI | FINITURES ET COULEURS | COLORES Y 
ACABADOS | OBERFLÄCHEN UND FARBEN | ЦВЕТА И ОТДЕЛКА

MATT WHITE (500)

GLOSSY ALPINE WHITE (AWH)

MATT GREIGE (505)

MATT CAPPUCCINO (514)

MATT GREY (503)

MATT BLACK (504)

I lavelli da cucina RAK Ceramics sono disponibili in una nuova 
gamma di colori ideale per poter esprimere al meglio il tuo stile, 
coordinando il lavello in ceramica al piano di lavoro, alle superfici ed 
ai componenti d’arredo.

Les bacs d´évier RAK Ceramics sont disponibles en une nouvelle 
gamme de couleurs, idéale pour exprimer le mieux votre style, 
en coordonnant le bac en céramique avec le plan de travail, les 
surfaces et les composants mobiliers.

Die Spülbecken von RAK Ceramics sind verfügbar in einer neuen 
Auswahl an Farben, ideal um Ihren Stil bestmöglich zum Ausdruck zu 
bringen, indem Sie das Keramikspülbecken an die Arbeitsplatte, die 
Arbeitsflächen und die Einrichtungsgegenstände anpassen.

Los fregaderos de cocina de RAK Ceramics están disponibles en 
una nueva gama de colores para expresar libremente tu estilo y 
coordinar tu fregadero de cerámica con la encimera, las superficies 
y los muebles de tu cocina.

Кухонные мойки RAK Ceramics доступны в новой цветовой гамме для 
свободного выражения стиля, а также с возможностью сочетания 
керамической мойки со столешницей, поверхностями и мебелью.

RAK Ceramics kitchen sinks are available in a 
new color range to freely express your style and 
to coordinate your ceramic sink with worktop, 
surfaces and furniture.

MAKE YOU CHOICE FOR ORIGINAL INTERIORS
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101 CM
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KITCHEN
SINKS

RAK-Dream1 101 CM RAK-Dream2  101 CM

100
435

255 Ø90 Ø90
340

510

350 1010
140

445

50
190

230
490

220

540

125

100
435

255 Ø90 Ø90
340

510

350 1010
140

445

50
190

230
490

220

540

125

33.1 Kg. 30.3 Kg.

Ø90
255

435
100

1010

340

470

510

50

290

220 185

510

Ø90
255

435
100

1010

340

470

510

50

290

220 185

510

Left: OC200LHSL514A
Right: OC200RHSL514A
No tap hole: OC200NTSL514A 

Left: OC201LHSL514A
Right: OC201RHSL514A
No tap hole: OC201NTSL514A

100
435

255 Ø90 Ø90
340

510

350 1010
140

445

50
190

230
490

220

540

125

100
435

255 Ø90 Ø90
340

510

350 1010
140

445

50
190

230
490

220

540

125

33.1 Kg. 30.3 Kg.

Ø90
255

435
100

1010

340

470

510

50

290

220 185

510

Ø90
255

435
100

1010

340

470

510

50

290

220 185

510

500500 514514 505505 503503 504504

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow

RAK-Dream1 101 CM RAK-Dream2  101 CM

AWHAWH

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

Left: OC200LHSLAWHA
Right: OC200RHSLAWHA
No tap hole: OC200NTSLAWHA

 

Left: OC201LHSLAWHA
Right: OC201RHSLAWHA
No tap hole: OC201NTSLAWHA
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KITCHEN
SINKS

RAK-Silvia 45 CM

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

OC104AWHA OC104500A OC104505A

RAK-Silvia 45 CM

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

OC104514A OC104503A OC104504A

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

505

503 504514

500AWH

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow

With external overflow
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45 CM

504
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KITCHEN
SINKS

RAK-Acadia 101 CM RAK-Natasha 101 CM

30.1 Kg.

Ø90
Ø90

350

255

410

1010

257 510

135

240

230
490
540

Ø90
Ø90

350

255

410

1010

257 510

135

240

230
490
540

Ø90

1010
460

510

255

405

240 200

Ø90

1010
460

510

255

405

240 200

28.0 Kg.

External overflow optional External overflow optional
OC175AWHA OC176AWHA

RAK-Mikusa 101 CM RAK-Mikura 93 CM

External overflow optional

29.3 Kg.

Ø90 Ø60

1010

510

255

285 205
490

145240

Ø90 Ø60

1010

510

255

285 205
490

145240

27.15 Kg.

255

335

410
510

410
930

90

930

240

255

335

410
510

410
930

90

930

240

OC154AWHA OC155AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  
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80 CM
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KITCHEN
SINKS

KITCHEN
SINKS

RAK-Stella 75 CM RAK-Jeneifer 59 CM

255 225

755

Ø90

755
695

455
395

175

255 225

755

Ø90

755
695

455
395

175

46.0 Kg.

250 215

595
525

455

385
Ø60

140

250 215

595
525

455

385
Ø60

140

47.8 Kg.

OC115AWHA OC117AWHA

RAK-Sheila 82 CM RAK-Hayley 92 CM

46.0 Kg.

730

235

520

Ø90260

520

430

820
410

820

730

285

250

430

430

730

235

520

Ø90260

520

430

820
410

820

730

285

250

430

430

46.0 Kg.

250 220

915

450

440

905

450
Ø90

30

915

855

390

R30

R12

R12

250 220

915

450

440

905

450
Ø90

30

915

855

390

R30

R12

R12

OC187AWHA HAYKS2600AWHA

RAK-Jacklyn 80 CM RAK-Roma 90 CM

800

220

785

200

800

500

450

365

120

Ø90Ø90

Ø35230

450

365

500

492

800

220

785

200

800

500

450

365

120

Ø90Ø90

Ø35230

450

365

500

492

800

220

785

200

800

500

450

365

120

Ø90Ø90

Ø35230

450

365

500

492

46.0 Kg.

500

492

200

413 413

900
270

145

886

175175

575625
Ø90 Ø90

Ø35
45

70

500

492

200

413 413

900
270

145

886

175175

575625
Ø90 Ø90

Ø35
45

70

52.2 Kg.

OC124AWHA OC166AWHA

RAK-New York 60 CM

29.0 Kg.

390

350

210

390

370

600
560

Ø45
80

600

585

185

390

350

210

390

370

600
560

Ø45
80

600

585

185

RAK-Gwen 84 CM

49.0 Kg.

840

780

Ø90
455

395

420

225

840

255225

830

455

445

840

780

Ø90
455

395

420

225

840

255225

830

455

445

OC189AWHA OC188AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  
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RAK-Drain Board#1 54 CM

420 6060

40 40

340

540

460

100

420 6060

40 40

340

540

460

100

15.2 Kg.

WITH GROOVES: OC174AWHA
PLAIN: OC173AWHA

KITCHEN
SINKS

RAK-Tulip 59 CM

595

152

475Ø90 420

550

220200

580

595

595

152

475Ø90 420

550

220200

580

595

OC84AWHA

RAK-Silvia 45 CM / RAK-Juliee 25

External overflow optional

250
180

475405
Ø90

155130

250
180

475405
Ø90

155130

10.5 Kg.

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

450
380

475405

Ø90

215180

18.5 Kg.

OC104AWHA

OC105AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

30.5 Kg.
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KITCHEN
SINKS LAB SINKS

RAK-Lab Sink#1 36 CM RAK-Lab Sink#2 33 CM

360

280200

280

Ø50

120

152

360

280200

280

Ø50

120

152

12.1 Kg.

330

330 250

250

180

120

Ø50

330

330 250

250

180

120

Ø50

14.8 Kg.

RAK-Lab Sink#3 58 CM RAK-Lab Sink#4 46 CM

585

380 300

505

Ø50

230

120

585

380 300

505

Ø50

230

120

29.6 Kg.

460

365 280

380

Ø50

200

120

460

365 280

380

Ø50

200

120

21.0 Kg.

OC162AWHA

OC164AWHA

OC163AWHA

OC165AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  
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KITCHEN
SINKS   CLEANER SINK

RAK-Cleaner Sink 52 CM

490

250

390

520

145

Ø52 490

250

390

520

145

Ø52

30.0 Kg.

OC23AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  
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